

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Lemard Freeman Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. 973-401-5578 Ifreeman@weichertrealtors.net

Local REALTORS® Association Recognizes WEICHERT, REALTORS® - Brockwell & Portwood Agents For Their 2016 Sales Production

COLONIAL HEIGHTS, Va. / March 2, 2017 – WEICHERT, REALTORS® - Brockwell & Portwood, located in Colonial Heights, is proud to announce that REALTOR® Joyce Navary was recently honored with the Silver Sales Award by the Southside Virginia Association of REALTORS for her 2016 sales production. The association also recognized REALTORS John Brockwell, Ken Pritchett and David Wiggins at WEICHERT, REALTORS® - Brockwell & Portwood with the Bronze Sales Award for their sales production last year. The Weichert® affiliated agents were presented with the award during the association's gala banquet on Feb. 18 at the VSU Gateway Center.

"Joyce, John Ken and David are consummate real estate professionals that work tirelessly to provide their clients the best service in the industry," said Deirdre Portwood, the co-owner of WEICHERT, REALTORS® - Brockwell & Portwood. "Recognition from the SVAR for their sales production last year reflects our office's commitment to go above and beyond to fulfill our clients' needs and is truly deserved. Congratulations to them all."

Joyce Navary

Navary, Brockwell, Pritchett and Wiggins are part of a team of knowledgeable agents at WEICHERT, REALTORS® - Brockwell & Portwood, which brings many years of combined real estate expertise to its clients. Based in Colonial Heights, the independently owned and operated Weichert affiliated office serves clients in the Southside of the greater Richmond-Petersburg area.



John Brockwell

For more information about WEICHERT, REALTORS® - Brockwell & Portwood, located at 2425 Boulevard, Suite 6, in Colonial Heights, Va., call 804-518-0500 or visit www.MyVirginiaRealEstate.com.

###



Ken Pritchett



David Wiggins

About Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has grown steadily since Jim Weichert, president, chairman and CEO of Weichert, Realtors, launched the company's franchise division in 2001. The affiliate division was created to offer a business model for franchisee ownership candidates described as "a clearly defined operating system for marketing and managing a real estate business." Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. announced its first affiliate in 2002, was ranked as one the top traditional residential real estate franchises in *Entrepreneur's* 2017 Franchise 500 and is identified in 2017 by *Franchise Business Review* as one the top U.S. franchises. Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has offices serving over 300 markets in 39 states. For more information about Weichert, visit Weichert.com or for information on franchise opportunities visit WeichertFranchise.com.